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November 20, 2014

TO:

1))
2)

3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Boston Planning Board

Supervisor Ballowe
Town Clerk Mulé R
Councilman Boardway and Town Board members

Highway Superintendent Telaak

Town Attorney Kobiolka

Code Enforcement Officer Ferguson

Assessor Fitzner

Richard Brox — Planning Consultant

James Hannon — Town Engineer

AGENDA
for
November 25, 2014
7:30 PM

Meeting to order

Minutes
a. Draft minutes from October 28, 2014 (Previously mailed)

b. Draft minutes of November 12, 2014

General Correspondence

Heinrich Road Subdivision

Préposed ‘Raphael’s Restaurant 8936 Boston State Road
Liaison Councilman Boardway — Town Board update
Town Attorney Kobiolka

Adjournment — by motion

Work Session — Time permitting

FAX: (716) 841-6116

If you are unable to attend the meeting, please call, prior to the meeting:

Chairman David Stringfellow at 941-5474, or Secretary Thelma Faulring at

941-6113 ext. 16.




